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The menu of Thrasher's Pub from Bothell comprises about 58 different courses and drinks. On average you

pay about $17.6 for a dish / drink. **Restaurant Review: Mixed Experiences at Local Sports Bar** This beloved

local sports bar has cultivated a loyal following over the years, offering a lively atmosphere suited for gatherings,

trivia nights, and casual evenings filled with pool. While many patrons appreciate the extensive drink menu and
classic pub fare, recent reviews indicate a decline in food quality, service, and cleanliness. Fans of the Walla
Walla burger dip lament its inconsistency, and concerns about hygiene and staff attentiveness have also been

raised. Despite these mixed reviews, the bar remains a fun spot for regulars, boasting a vibrant community and

enjoyable social events. With improvements, it could reclaim its former glory.
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Thrasher's Pub Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $17.1

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Main Course
PRAWNS AND CHIPS $18.2

Platters
COMBO PLATTER $22.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Turkey

SUPER TURKEY SANDWICH $19.3

Entree Salads

CHICKEN ALMOND SALAD

Wood Fired Pizza

CHICKEN BLEU $18.7

Artisan Burgers (Certified
Angus Beef®)

BLEU CHEESE BURGER $19.0
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Burgers Sandwiches

PRIME RIB DIP SANDWICH $18.7

Hand-Crafted Burgers

SMOKEY BACON BURGER $17.9

“The Bronco™ Chicken
Specialties

MUSHROOM CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.7

Glamburgers
MUSHROOM BURGER $19.0

Lunch And Dinner Grilled
Chicken Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.7

Burger City

CHILI CHEESE BURGER $19.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

HOMESTYLE CHILI

Entrées
BUFFALO WINGS
SIGNATURE JUMBO HOT WINGS
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Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS
MOZZARELLA STICKS

$16.0
$14.3

Seafood

COD, PRAWNS AND CHIPS
CLAM STRIPS AND FRIES

Drinks

BEER

$20.4
$18.7

DRINKS
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

$16.0

Mexican Dishes
SUPER NACHOS
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHEESE QUESADILLA

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
CHEF’S CHOICE SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

$16.8
$11.6

SIDE SALAD

Burger

TC BURGER

WESTERN BBQ BURGER
CALIFORNIA BURGER
CHEESE BURGER
CLASSIC HAMBURGER

Side Dishes

TOTS

TATER TOTS
FRIES

SIDE SAUCE
ONION RINGS
POTATO SKINS

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CLUB

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH
WALLA WALLA DIP SANDWICH
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED BLEU PRIME SANDWICH
BLT SANDWICH

CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH

PHILLY SANDWICH

$20.9
$19.0
$19.0
$16.2
$14.0

$0.5
$13.8
$17.1

$18.7
$18.7
$19.0
$18.7
$20.1
$16.0
$19.5
$19.3
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Thrasher's Pub

20805 Bothell Everett Hwy, Opening Hours:

United States Sunday 01:00-02:00 10:00-24:00
Monday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00
Tuesday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00
Wednesday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00
Thursday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00

Made with Menu Friday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00
Saturday 01:00-02:00 10:00-24:00
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