

https://menuweb.menu 20805 Bothell Everett Hwy, United States +14254810211 - http://www.thrasherscorner.com/

The menu of Thrasher's Pub from Bothell comprises about 58 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$17.6 for a dish / drink. **Restaurant Review: Mixed Experiences at Local Sports Bar** This beloved local sports bar has cultivated a loyal following over the years, offering a lively atmosphere suited for gatherings, trivia nights, and casual evenings filled with pool. While many patrons appreciate the extensive drink menu and classic pub fare, recent reviews indicate a decline in food quality, service, and cleanliness. Fans of the Walla Walla burger dip lament its inconsistency, and concerns about hygiene and staff attentiveness have also been raised. Despite these mixed reviews, the bar remains a fun spot for regulars, boasting a vibrant community and enjoyable social events. With improvements, it could reclaim its former glory.



\$18.7

Main Courses

NACHOS

Burgers Sandwiches

PRIME RIB DIP SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS \$17.1

Hand-Crafted Burgers

SMOKEY BACON BURGER \$17.9

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

`The Bronco` Chicken Specialties

MUSHROOM CHICKEN SANDWICH \$18.7

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER \$19.0

Main Course

PRAWNS AND CHIPS \$18.2

Lunch And Dinner Grilled Chicken Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH \$18.7

Platters

COMBO PLATTER \$22.0

Burger City

CHILI CHEESE BURGER \$19.0

Chicken Wings

Entree Salads

WINGS

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Turkey

SUPER TURKEY SANDWICH \$19.3

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Wood Fired Pizza

CHICKEN ALMOND SALAD

CHICKEN BLEU \$18.7

Uncategorized

HOMESTYLE CHILI

Artisan Burgers (Certified Angus Beef®)

BLEU CHEESE BURGER \$19.0

Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS

SIGNATURE JUMBO HOT WINGS



Snacks		SIDE SALAD	\$6.1
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$16.0		
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$14.3	Burger	
		TC BURGER	\$20.9
Seafood		WESTERN BBQ BURGER	\$19.0
COD, PRAWNS AND CHIPS	\$20.4	CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$19.0
CLAM STRIPS AND FRIES	\$18.7	CHEESE BURGER	\$16.2
_		CLASSIC HAMBURGER	\$14.0
Drinks			
BEER		Side Dishes	
DRINKS		TOTS	
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE		TATER TOTS	
		FRIES	
Chicken		SIDE SAUCE	\$0.5
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$16.0	ONION RINGS	\$13.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN		POTATO SKINS	\$17.1
BUFFALO CHICKEN			
		Sandwiches	
Mexican Dishes		CHICKEN CLUB	\$18.7
SUPER NACHOS		CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.7
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$16.8	WALLA WALLA DIP SANDWICH	\$19.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$11.6	CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.7
		GRILLED BLEU PRIME SANDWICH	\$20.1
Salads		BLT SANDWICH	\$16.0
CAESAR SALAD		CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH	\$19.5
CHEF'S CHOICE SALAD		PHILLY SANDWICH	\$19.3
GARDEN SALAD			



Thrasher's Pub

20805 Bothell Everett Hwy, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 01:00-02:00 10:00-24:00 Monday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00 Tuesday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00 Wednesday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00 Thursday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00 Friday 01:00-02:00 11:00-24:00 Saturday 01:00-02:00 10:00-24:00